FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Ivey to Engrossed House Bill No. 872 by Representative Ivey

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 19, delete "one" and on line 20, delete "hundred" and insert "fifty"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 21, change "two" to "one"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 23, change "five" to "three"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 28, change "two hundred fifty" to "one hundred twenty-five"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 2, line 29, change "five" to "two"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 3, line 1, change "one thousand" to "four hundred"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 5, line 13, change "<u>five</u>" to "<u>two</u>" and after "hundred" insert "<u>fifty</u>"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 5, line 13, change "one thousand" to "five hundred"